PHASE 3 TOTAL: ± 136.34 ACRES
AREA TO BE REZONED ± 27.82 ACRES

TAX PARCEL #: 04324101, 04306213,  04306202 (OTHER PH3 PARCEL)
EXISTING ZONING: MX-3
PROPOSED ZONING: N2-A(CD)
EXISTING USES: VACANT (WOODED)
PROPOSED USES:   A MULTI-DWELLING DEVELOPMENT

WITH UP TO ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTEEN (113)
DWELLING UNITS WHICH MAY INCLUDE A
COMBINATION OF DUPLEX, TRIPLEX, QUADRAPLEX
AND/OR MULTI-FAMILY ATTACHED DWELLING UNITS
AS ALLOWED BY RIGHT AND UNDER PRESCRIBED
CONDITIONS IN THE N2-A ZONING DISTRICT
TOGETHER WITH ACCESSORY USES AS MORE
SPECIFICALLY RESTRICTED IN SECTION 2.

[...]

SITE DEVELOPMENT DATA:

--ACREAGE: ± 27.82 AC
--TAX PARCEL #S:  043-241-01 & PORTION OF 043-062-13
--EXISTING ZONING: MX-3 (PETITION #2007-080)
--PROPOSED ZONING: N2-A(CD)
--EXISTING USES:  VACANT
--PROPOSED USES:  A MULTI-DWELLING DEVELOPMENT WITH UP TO ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTEEN (113)
DWELLING UNITS WHICH MAY INCLUDE A COMBINATION OF DUPLEX, TRIPLEX, QUADRAPLEX AND/OR
MULTI-FAMILY ATTACHED DWELLING UNITS AS ALLOWED BY RIGHT AND UNDER PRESCRIBED CONDITIONS
IN THE N2-A ZONING DISTRICT TOGETHER WITH ACCESSORY USES AS MORE SPECIFICALLY RESTRICTED